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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Tebo              M2529         1/11    4:58       15:25
2     Colin Morrissey        M2529         2/11    5:01       15:33
3     Peter Falcon           M2529         3/11    5:06       15:49
4     Wyatt McLeod           M1519          1/9    5:06       15:50
5     Cole Marolf            M2529         4/11    5:07       15:54
6     Cory Logsdon           M2529         5/11    5:08       15:57
7     Josiah Belzer          M2529         6/11    5:11       16:04
8     Ryan Hruska            M2529         7/11    5:16       16:21
9     Ivan Marsh             M4044         1/16    5:16       16:22
10    Kyle Johnson           M3034         1/16    5:23       16:42
11    Ryan Regnier           M4044         2/16    5:23       16:43
12    Andrew Jacob           M3034         2/16    5:26       16:50
13    Brian Wandzilak        M3539         1/18    5:29       17:03
14    Matthew Wolpert        M4044         3/16    5:33       17:14
15    Mike Daugherty         M2529         8/11    5:39       17:34
16    Logan Watley           M2529         9/11    5:43       17:45
17    Joey Black             M2024          1/3    5:48       17:59
18    Jeremiah Doyle         M3539         2/18    5:48       18:00
19    Jason Schmaderer       M4044         4/16    5:48       18:00
20    Jeralyn Poe            F1519         1/10    5:52       18:14
21    Alvin Sueper           M4549          1/8    5:57       18:27
22    Derek Sekora           M2529        10/11    5:57       18:29
23    Benjamin Engleman      M1519          2/9    6:00       18:37
24    Cheto Cerda            M3034         3/16    6:02       18:44
25    Brent Wilson           M3539         3/18    6:03       18:47
26    Austin McKillip        M3539         4/18    6:04       18:49
27    Tyler Gilkey           M3034         4/16    6:04       18:50
28    Brett Daugherty        M5054         1/14    6:06       18:56
29    Darin Schlake          M4549          2/8    6:06       18:57
30    Derrick Powers         M4549          3/8    6:08       19:01
31    Timothy Suhr           M3539         5/18    6:10       19:09
32    Nick Stanley           M2024          2/3    6:12       19:16
33    Jeff Hansen            M5054         2/14    6:14       19:22
34    Gabe Eubanks           M1519          3/9    6:18       19:34
35    Amy Barry              F3539         1/13    6:20       19:40
36    Amy McCracken          F4044          1/7    6:22       19:45
37    Jim Baker              M4044         5/16    6:23       19:47
38    Taylor Johnson         F2024          1/8    6:24       19:51
39    Bob Garcia             M6069          1/9    6:28       20:03
40    Stacy Shaw             F5054          1/7    6:29       20:09
41    Andy Coen              M4044         6/16    6:35       20:26
42    Jason Hesser           M3539         6/18    6:37       20:32
43    Kerry McDermott        M5559          1/4    6:40       20:41
44    Ainsley Powers         F0014          1/9    6:40       20:42
45    Hunter Jensen          M1519          4/9    6:49       21:11
46    Shane Peed             M3034         5/16    6:50       21:12
47    Jenna Muma             F0014          2/9    6:53       21:22
48    Matt Olson             M3034         6/16    6:55       21:28
49    Josh Morgan            M3539         7/18    7:03       21:52
50    Quintin Kniss          M0014          1/8    7:05       21:59
51    Jaxon Kramer           M1519          5/9    7:05       22:00
52    Salman Djinguenabaye   M1519          6/9    7:05       22:00
53    Brooks Hitt            M4044         7/16    7:08       22:09
54    Tasneem Ali            F1519         2/10    7:10       22:16
55    Joshua Hruby           M3034         7/16    7:10       22:16
56    Sydney Settles         F1519         3/10    7:11       22:17
57    Brian Reid             M4044         8/16    7:12       22:21
58    Cassie Bash            F2024          2/8    7:13       22:24
59    Michael Bash           M2529        11/11    7:13       22:24
60    Larry Dietrich         M6069          2/9    7:13       22:25
61    Miriam Kluck           F1519         4/10    7:16       22:34
62    Jaden Hilkemann        F1519         5/10    7:18       22:41
63    Joseph Zugmier         M5054         3/14    7:19       22:43
64    Robert Schipman        M5054         4/14    7:19       22:44
65    Rob Hotz               M5054         5/14    7:22       22:54
66    Todd Eicher            M4549          4/8    7:24       22:58
67    Christopher Boon       M1519          7/9    7:27       23:09
68    David Beatty           M3539         8/18    7:33       23:26
69    Bob Stanley            M5559          2/4    7:33       23:28
70    Scott Stempson         M4549          5/8    7:38       23:43
71    Nate Barry             M3034         8/16    7:43       23:59
72    Scott Hula             M3034         9/16    7:45       24:05
73    Beau Bartlett          M3539         9/18    7:47       24:10
74    Marisa McClintock      F2529          1/2    7:48       24:12
75    Eli Coen               M0014          2/8    7:50       24:20
76    Paige Debrie           F1519         6/10    7:51       24:23
77    Tom Hempel             M4549          6/8    7:57       24:40
78    Simon Holloway         M1519          8/9    7:57       24:41
79    Tom Petro              M6069          3/9    8:00       24:52
80    Michael Tracy          M3539        10/18    8:01       24:53
81    Ian Becerra            M0014          3/8    8:03       24:58
82    Cody Denesia           M1519          9/9    8:03       25:01
83    Tom Schwisow           M3034        10/16    8:11       25:26
84    Taylor Whitson         F1519         7/10    8:11       25:26
85    Kaitlin Hellbusch      F0014          3/9    8:12       25:27
86    Jenny Briseno          F3539         2/13    8:13       25:32
87    Brea Kniss             F4044          2/7    8:15       25:37
88    Brian O'Hare           M4044         9/16    8:17       25:43
89    Scott Stuckey          M6069          4/9    8:21       25:54
90    Anna Lampe             F2024          3/8    8:25       26:09
91    Jeff Schmidt           M5559          3/4    8:27       26:13
92    Marti Krings           M5054         6/14    8:27       26:15
93    Brent Welch            M5054         7/14    8:31       26:25
94    Kevin Keller           M6069          5/9    8:31       26:26
95    Chris Bruening         M3034        11/16    8:32       26:30
96    Hallie Jensen          F1519         8/10    8:32       26:31
97    Rachel Thomopson       F0014          4/9    8:33       26:31
98    Gwen Heller            F4549         1/10    8:33       26:34
99    Monica Hough           F3539         3/13    8:35       26:38
100   Ryan Pilkington        M3539        11/18    8:35       26:39
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101   Connie Peterson        F4549         2/10    8:36       26:43
102   Tammie Mead            F4549         3/10    8:40       26:56
103   Kaela Fisher           F3034         1/10    8:42       27:00
104   Marilyn Petro          F6069          1/1    8:44       27:08
105   Pam Bjerrum            F4549         4/10    8:45       27:11
106   Kevin Kruse            M3539        12/18    8:48       27:19
107   Rebecka Schafer        F5054          2/7    8:49       27:22
108   Mike Perry             M3034        12/16    8:50       27:25
109   Richard Waller         M7099          1/5    8:52       27:30
110   Matthew Hudson         M3539        13/18    8:58       27:50
111   Troy Jensen            M5054         8/14    8:58       27:51
112   Vinnie Macklin         M5054         9/14    9:01       28:00
113   Wesley Newton          M3034        13/16    9:04       28:08
114   Anne Newton            F3034         2/10    9:04       28:08
115   Jim Baumann            M5054        10/14    9:04       28:11
116   Cary Thomsen           M4044        10/16    9:08       28:21
117   Paige Supencheck       F1519         9/10    9:10       28:28
118   Elizabeth Bauer        F2024          4/8    9:11       28:30
119   Todd Eubanks           M5054        11/14    9:12       28:35
120   Mike Olson             M6069          6/9    9:13       28:38
121   Michaela Wallace       F3539         4/13    9:16       28:47
122   Stacey Schild          F5054          3/7    9:19       28:56
123   Gina Boltz             F2529          2/2    9:20       28:59
124   Cameron Coen           M0014          4/8    9:25       29:15
125   Richard Couch          M6069          7/9    9:27       29:22
126   David Ernesti          M5054        12/14    9:29       29:26
127   Jackson Figard         M0014          5/8    9:29       29:28
128   Daniel Dejong          M3034        14/16    9:31       29:34
129   Timothy Kovar          M5054        13/14    9:33       29:38
130   John Douglas           M6069          8/9    9:33       29:39
131   Jon MacDowell          M6069          9/9    9:38       29:54
132   Kiran Poda             M4044        11/16    9:40       30:00
133   Joseph Nekola          M5559          4/4    9:42       30:08
134   Isau Metes             F3539         5/13    9:45       30:15
135   Drew Cook              M3034        15/16    9:45       30:16
136   Kerry Dawson           F2024          5/8    9:46       30:20
137   Greg Krzycki           M3539        14/18    9:50       30:33
138   Sarah Dyer             F3034         3/10    9:51       30:35
139   Reilly Grealish        F2024          6/8    9:51       30:36
140   Quinn Grealish         F1519        10/10    9:51       30:36
141   Lanita Ellison         F3539         6/13    9:52       30:39
142   Jessica Siefken        F2024          7/8    9:53       30:41
143   Carson Campbell        M0014          6/8   10:00       31:02
144   Niki Figard            F3539         7/13   10:11       31:37
145   Lora Sypal             F4044          3/7   10:13       31:43
146   Tommy Taylor           M7099          2/5   10:14       31:47
147   Tim Menke              M4044        12/16   10:15       31:49
148   Brian Zech             M3034        16/16   10:15       31:49
149   Matt Mundorf           M4549          7/8   10:15       31:49
150   Mathew Ellison         M4044        13/16   10:18       32:00
151   Anne Eklund            F3034         4/10   10:19       32:01
152   Deborah Brown          F5054          4/7   10:23       32:15
153   Jeremy Van Hof         M3539        15/18   10:23       32:15
154   Theo Van Hof           M0014          7/8   10:23       32:15
155   Mike Malloy            M4044        14/16   10:26       32:24
156   Lindsey Yardley        F3034         5/10   10:26       32:24
157   Kelli Krzycki          F3539         8/13   10:32       32:42
158   Ashley Cocchiarella    F0014          5/9   10:33       32:47
159   Tanya Kieslingchristen F4549         5/10   10:34       32:48
160   Joni Brown             F5559          1/3   10:34       32:48
161   Katherine Tvrdy        F0014          6/9   10:34       32:50
162   Dusty Decker           F4044          4/7   10:37       32:57
163   Stephanie Ernesti      F5054          5/7   10:39       33:04
164   Barbara Perry          F5054          6/7   10:43       33:18
165   Jennifer Joneson       F3034         6/10   10:46       33:26
166   Susan Ritta            F3034         7/10   10:51       33:42
167   Amy Frankforter        F4549         6/10   10:58       34:04
168   Jennifer Oestmann      F3034         8/10   10:58       34:05
169   Srikant Jangala        M4044        15/16   10:59       34:05
170   Debra Jones            F4549         7/10   11:04       34:21
171   Kayelynn Roche         F4549         8/10   11:06       34:27
172   Jeff Niedbalski        M4549          8/8   11:06       34:28
173   Kenneth Katzer         M7099          3/5   11:10       34:42
174   Michael Ortiz          M7099          4/5   11:12       34:48
175   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        16/16   11:14       34:53
176   Amanda Stocks          F4044          5/7   11:16       35:00
177   Mary King              F3539         9/13   11:23       35:22
178   Patricia Mundorf       F4044          6/7   11:32       35:48
179   Michelle Fonck         F3539        10/13   11:34       35:56
180   Jennifer Foster        F3539        11/13   11:54       36:58
181   Julia Shunk            F5559          2/3   11:55       36:59
182   Stephane Djinguenabaye M0014          8/8   12:01       37:18
183   Sayvon Miller          M2024          3/3   12:02       37:21
184   Snigdha Jangala        F0014          7/9   12:12       37:53
185   Amanda Kuta            F3539        12/13   12:18       38:12
186   Renee Tillson          F4549         9/10   12:39       39:18
187   Kristie Bohac          F5559          3/3   12:48       39:45
188   Kim Henning            F4549        10/10   13:03       40:30
189   Taylor Schulz          F2024          8/8   13:07       40:43
190   Kory Keller            M3539        16/18   13:40       42:26
191   Lindsey Keller         F3034         9/10   13:40       42:26
192   Jaime Bellmyer         M3539        17/18   13:45       42:43
193   Kerri Dufoe            F4044          7/7   13:48       42:53
194   Addysen Dufoe          F0014          8/9   13:49       42:54
195   Gina Dejong            F3034        10/10   14:06       43:47
196   Jenni Benson           F5054          7/7   14:47       45:54
197   Bill King              M3539        18/18   15:45       48:54
198   George Rejda           M7099          5/5   18:18       56:50
199   Steve Mossman          M5054        14/14                    
200   Molly Mossman          F0014          9/9                    
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201   Devika Pondicherry     F3539        13/13                    
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